Team
Fizzle in the 4th

Ta Da

Team

Something snarky

Country Road, Take Mahomes
Penetration In The Backfield
The Krusty Krabs

No Touchy

October 19th, 2020

Standings

Football - Fall 20

Won
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.875
.875
.750
.500
.375
.250
.250
.125

PF
430

343
318
334
295
217
212
200

PA
177

264
220
295
293
296
398
406
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